
RIGHT ANGLE HEADER
ASSEMBLY. SEE SALES
DRAWING SD-30700-520.

MATED VIEW

VERTICAL HEADER
ASSEMBLY. SEE SALES
DRAWING SD-30700-420.

MATED VIEW

MALE INLINE HARNESS
ASSEMBLY. SEE SALES
DRAWING SD-30968-120.

MATED VIEW

TPA SHOWN IN FULLY SEATED POSITION

WITH TPA IN PRE-LOAD
    (AS SHIPPED) 

SCOOP PROOF RIBS
FOR CIRCUIT SIZES
14 THROUGH 20 ONLY

20 CIRCUIT HARNESS 
 ASSEMBLY SHOWN 

NOTES:
 
1.   MATERIAL: HOUSING: SPS, GLASS FILLED, COLOR: SEE CHART.
               TPA: PBT, GLASS FILLED, COLOR: RED.
2.   PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: PS-30700-0001
3.   PACKAGING SPECIFICATION: PK-30907-417
4.   MATES WITH: SERIES 30700 & 30968, SEE SALES DRAWINGS 
                  SD-30700-520, SD-30700-420 & SD-30968-120.

(23.58)
(19.37)

(31.58)

(19.38)

(31.42)

(26.22)

(20.57)

(39.37)

24.22±0.90

(21.02)

DIM 'D'

DIM 'A'
DIM 'C'

2.99

9.80

(DIM 'B')

2.54TYP

2.54TYP

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC:

EC NO: 601850
DRWN: SHANDITHAVAL 2018/07/23
CHK'D: RBAUMAN 2018/07/24
APPR: RBAUMAN 2018/07/24
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: RCARLSON 2001/03/23
APPR: LGEIB 2001/04/04
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

A2-SIZE 30700

6-20 CIRCUIT 
HARNESS ASSEMBLY

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION

SD-30700-120 PSD 001 J
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER

GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 3

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm 2:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °
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3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ± 0.13

1 PLACE ± 0.25

0 PLACES ±
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WITHIN DIMENSIONS

SYMBOLS

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0
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17.98
17.98
17.98

17.98
17.98
17.98

17.98
17.98
17.98

17.98
17.79
17.79

17.79
17.79
17.79

17.79
17.79
17.79

17.79
17.79
17.79

17.79
17.79
17.79

D

18.57
15.57

17.31
14.31

16.04
13.04

14.77
11.77

13.50
10.50

12.23
9.23

10.96
7.96

12.57

11.31

10.04

8.77

7.50

6.23

4.96

9.69
6.69
3.69

31.14
31.14

28.60
28.60

26.06
26.06

23.52
23.52

20.98
20.98

18.44
18.44

15.90
15.90

13.36
13.36

31.14

28.60

26.06

23.52

20.98

18.44

15.90

13.36

25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5

26.4
26.4
26.4

27.5
27.5
27.5

30.0
30.0
30.0

32.0
32.0
32.0

34.0
34.0
34.0

36.5
36.5
36.5

WITHOUT 
 BRIDGE

30700-1207
30700-1208
30700-1209
30700-1187
30700-1188
30700-1189
30700-1167
30700-1168
30700-1169

30700-1147
30700-1148
30700-1149
30700-1120
30700-1121
30700-1122
30700-1100
30700-1101
30700-1102

30700-1080
30700-1081
30700-1082

30700-1060
30700-1061
30700-1062

POLARIZATION OPTIONS & CIRCUIT SIZE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

REF.

NATURAL (CREAM)

BLACK
GRAY

9.465.0815.44

6.465.0815.44
3.465.0815.44

NATURAL (CREAM)
BLACK
GRAY

10.737.6215.45

7.737.6215.45
4.737.6215.45

NATURAL (CREAM)
BLACK
GRAY

12.0010.1617.99

9.0010.1617.99
6.0010.1617.99

NATURAL (CREAM)

BLACK
GRAY

13.2712.7020.53

10.2712.7020.53
7.2512.7020.53

NATURAL (CREAM)

BLACK
GRAY

14.5415.2423.07

11.5415.2423.07
8.5415.2423.07

NATURAL (CREAM)

BLACK
GRAY

15.8117.7825.61

12.8117.7825.61
9.8117.7825.61

6
6
6
8
8
8

10
10
10
12
12
12

14
14
14
16
16
16

POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1

POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1

POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1
POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1
POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1

POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1

17.0820.3228.15

14.0820.3228.15
11.0820.3228.15

NATURAL (CREAM)

BLACK
GRAY

18
18
18

POLARIZATION OPTION #3
POLARIZATION OPTION #2
POLARIZATION OPTION #1

NATURAL (CREAM)20 18.3522.8630.69POLARIZATION OPTION #3
BLACK20 15.3522.8630.69POLARIZATION OPTION #2
GRAY

HOUSING
 COLOR

20 12.3522.8630.69

C(B)A
CIRCUIT SIZE

POLARIZATION OPTION #1

  HARNESS ASSEMBLY
(POLARZIATION OPTIONS)

ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER MATING INTERFACE
  DIMENSIONS

FE

 PASS THRU 
  HOLE DIA 
FOR HARNESS

18 CIRCUIT (30700-1187)
CIRCUIT NUMBER
IDENTIFICATION

MX - VENDOR IDENTIFICATIO (MOLEX)
X - MANUFACTURING LOCATION 
    ('N' FOR LINCOLN, 'D' FOR AUBURN HILLS)

MATERIAL IDENTIFICATION
SYMBOL

SEE CHART FOR MINIMUM
FEED THROUGH DIAMETER
(1MM CLEARANCE ALL AROUND)

6 CIRCUIT (30700-1060)

20 CIRCUIT (30700-1207)

8 CIRCUIT (30700-1080) 10 CIRCUIT (30700-1100) 12 CIRCUIT (30700-1120)

14 CIRCUIT (30700-1147) 16 CIRCUIT (30700-1167)
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    PIN TIP
MATING BLADE

E E

SECTION E-E
 SCALE 25:1

0.64 PIN DETAIL
   SCALE 8:1

 DETAIL 'D'
SCALE 10:1

 A 

SECTION C-C

 D  A 

SEE DETAIL 'D'

@ PIN TIP

ABOVE VIEW APPLY TO 6, 8, 10 & 12 CIRCUIT ONLY

 C 

 B 

⌖ 1.16 A B C

@ PIN TIP 

2 SCOOP PROOF RIBS ON EACH SIDE FOR 
16, 18 & 20 CIRCUIT SIZE HEADRS.
1 SCOOP PROOF RIB ON EACH SIDE FOR
14 CIRCUIT SIZE HEADERS.

ABOVE VIEW APPLY TO 14, 16,18 & 20 CIRCUIT ONLY

C

C

 C 
⌖ 1.16 A B C

 B 

MATING INTERFACE DIMENSIONS (REFERENCE ONLY)

0.45±0.08

0.80 

0.60

(7.90) 

(1.00) 

0.20±0.08
(0.43)

(3.14) 

(8.78) 

2.18

1.80
0.76

2.76 4.17 

(0.51) 
(18.64)

(0.60)

2.54

15.70
8.78

7.90±0.25

(1.85)

0.30TYP.

13.37+0.13
-0.34

@ DATUM 'A'

9.27
1.61TYP.

4.08

10.38+0.10
-0.43

@ DATUM 'D'
10.21+0.13

-0.31

@ DATUM 'A'

14.26+0.13
-0.25

@ DATUM 'D'14.13+0.13
-0.17

@ DATUM 'A'

3.60

(1.32)

2.54TYP.

'E'
@ DATUM 'A'

'F'+0.15
-0.32

@ DATUM 'A'

1.61TYP.

(1.32)
14.24

@ DATUM 'D'

14.13
@ DATUM 'A'

10.38+0.25
-0.13

@ DATUM 'D'

1.50TYP.
1.00TYP.0.30TYP.

'E'
@ DATUM 'A'

(1.87)

10.21+0.13
-0.31

@ DATUM 'A'

13.37+0.25
-0.13

@ DATUM 'D'
9.27

4.08

(3.60)

'F'+0.15
-0.32 @ DATUM 'A'

2.54TYP.

4X  R0.08+0.08
-0.00

 10X R0.50
 2X R1.00

(5°)

(17°)
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Automotive Connectors category:
 
Click to view products by  Molex manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

003-018-000  60403001  60993906-B  M902-2131  M902-2161  72.330.1035.1  73.353.4028.0  F119300-B  F166900  F258300-B  F358300-B 

F407400  F444110  F487000  F509500B-B  827153-1  8N1515-32-24P  9-1326729-8  925474-1  928905-1  964562-4  968782-1  GT17SA-8DS-

HU  98891-1012  98947-1016  12004147  12004475-L  12010290  12010309-B  12015454  12020219-B  12020308  12041318-B  12052225-L 

12052466  12059125  12064869  12004327-B  12010503-B  12015308  12015384  12015909  1-21030-1  12041254  12041318  12047946-B 

12047957  12047957-L  12059473  12066261  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/connectors/automotive-connectors
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/molex
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/003018000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/60403001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/60993906b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/m9022131
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/m9022161
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wieland/7233010351
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wieland/7335340280
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f119300b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f166900
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f258300b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f358300b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f407400
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f444110
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f487000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/f509500bb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8271531
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8n15153224p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/913267298
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9254741
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9289051
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9645624
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9687821
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/gt17sa8dshu
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/gt17sa8dshu
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/988911012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/989471016
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12004147
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12004475l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12010290
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12010309b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12015454
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12020219b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12020308
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12041318b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12052225l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12052466
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12059125
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12064869
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12004327b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12010503b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12015308
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12015384
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12015909
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210301
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12041254
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12041318
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12047946b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12047957
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12047957l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12059473
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12066261

